
2025-2026 School Calendar 
Date Day Event

August
August 1 Friday First Tuition Payment Due
August 28 Thursday Meet - the -Teacher Classroom Visits for New Families

September
September 2 Tuesday First Day of School for New Primary and All Kindergarten, Elementary, and Middle School
September 3 Wednesday First Day of School for Returning Primary
September 12 Friday Kindergarten Teddy Bear Picnic
September 20 Saturday Sport Court Fundraiser at Joseph Jane Winery

October
October 7 Tuesday School Picture Day
October 18 Saturday Fall Festival - Outdoor Event
October 28 Tuesday Picture Retake Day
October 30 Thursday International Children's Day - Half Day
October 31 Friday Teacher Inservice - No School

November
November 6-7 Thurs. - Fri. Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School
November 10-11 Mon.& Tues. Veteran's Day - No School
November 26-28 Wed.-Friday Thanksgiving Break - No School

December
December 11 Thursday Lower Elementary Musical in Jacoby Auditorium
Dec. 15-19 Mon.- Fri. Holiday Spirit Week
Dec. 22- Jan. 2 Mon.- Fri. Winter Break - No School

January
January 13 & 15 Tues.& Thurs. Auditions for Talent Show
January 16 Friday School-Wide MLK Jr. Day of Service
January 19 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School
January 23 Friday Teacher Inservice - No School

February
February 2 Monday Re-enrollment Opens
February 12 Thursday Talent Show in Jacoby Auditorium
February 16 Monday President's Day - No School
February 18 Wednesday Primary and Kindergarten Academic Night
February 19 Thursday Elementary and Middle School Academic Night
February 20 Friday Teacher Inservice - No School

March
March 2 Monday Celebration of Reading Day/ Re-enrollment Due
March 7 Saturday Family Dance
March 12 Thursday Upper Elementary Musical in Jacoby Auditorium 
March 16-18 Mon.-Wed. Spirit Week 
March 19 Thursday Teacher Inservice - No School
March 20-27 Fri. - Fri. Spring Break - No School
March 30-April 3 Mon.-Fri. Scholastic Book Fair

April
April 2-3 Thurs.-Fri. Parent Teacher Conferences - No School
April 13-17 Mon.-Fri. Elementary and Middle School Science Fair
April 30 Thursday Primary Musical in Jacoby Auditorium
April 27-May 1 Mon.-Fri. Teacher Appreciation Week

May
May 6 Wednesday Primary and Kindergarten Mother's Day Tea
May 8 Friday Elementary and Middle School Mother's Day Tea
May 25 Monday Memorial Day - No School
May 26 Tuesday Bridge Ceremonies
May 28 Thursday Kindergarten Graduation

June
June 4 Thursday 8th Grade Graduation in Centerstage
June 9 Monday Field Day
June 10 Wednesday Last Day of School -1/2 Day
June 11 Thursday Teacher Inservice - No School


